
Shows Results By Earnings
Montana CHA

All RidersBriggs Ranch Weekend Cutting #1
Briggs Ranch Whitehall, MT 6/28/201606/18/2016Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay
$50,000 Amateur
Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 73 $504.78Kelly Zelikovitz
DMAC Peptosnap Darrell Lee 72.5 $354.42Darrell Lee
Pepto Hickory Doc Cindy Brandon Garoutte 72 $214.80Cindy Garoutte
Date With TR John & Dorothy Seymour 71.5 $0.00Dorothy Seymour
Bluish Cody Lee 71 $0.00Cody Lee
I CD Navasot Abigail Brogger 70 $0.00Abigail Brogger
Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey 68 $0.00Randy Kinsey
Rey Too Stylish Sandra Brown 60 $0.00Sandra Brown
Chex Out My Boomers Ellie Rome 60 $0.00Ellie Rome
Bourbon With A Twist Frank & Kathy Guffey 0 $0.00Frank Guffey

Class Total $1074.00Total Class Entries
$25,000 Novice Horse
Catnaps  RJ Chambers 74 $433.92Russ Miller
SR Sophisticatt Greg White 73 $289.28Luke Denton
SDP Hot Cat Darrell Lee 72 $0.00Kip Denton
One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 67 $0.00Mike Giannini

Class Total $723.20Total Class Entries
$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Cornball Susan Swanberg 73 $463.70Susan Swanberg
Smart Short Cat Andrea James 72 $325.58Andrea James
Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 71 $197.32Kelly Zelikovitz
Dainty Kitty Catt John & Dorothy Seymour 70 $0.00John Seymour
Chex Out My Boomers Ellie Rome 70 $0.00Ellie Rome
Bourbon With A Twist Frank & Kathy Guffey 69 $0.00Frank Guffey
Spin The Cat Kevin Wyse 60 $0.00Kevin Wyse
SDP Hot Cat Darrell Lee 0 $0.00Lindsey Lee
Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey 0 $0.00Randy Kinsey

Class Total $986.60Total Class Entries
Open Derby
Candlelights John Bostedt 73 $560.88Russ Miller
RW Cats Boss Audrey Okeefe 69 $373.92Mike Giannini
Smart Litl Blue Cat Theordore Coursen 67 $0.00Todd Banner
Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 60 $0.00Mike Giannini
TC Star Dancer Lazy J Arrow LLC 0 $0.00Russ Miller
Lenas Pepto Blue Ken & Marcia Cantrell 0 $0.00Todd Banner

Class Total $934.80Total Class Entries
Non-Pro Derby
Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 74 $497.40Sara Pahlke
Spin The Cat Kevin Wyse 72 $331.60Kevin Wyse
RW Cats Boss Audrey Okeefe 68 $0.00Audrey Okeefe
Lenas Pepto Blue Ken & Marcia Cantrell 62 $0.00Ken Cantrell
Dainty As A Catt John & Dorothy Seymour 60 $0.00John Seymour
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Class Total $829.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Pretty Boy Jax Dakota  Arno 74 $165.60Dakota Arno
Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram 73 $110.40Peri Suenram
Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 70 $0.00Nancy LaCounte
Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 67 $0.00Marcia Cantrell

Class Total $276.00Total Class Entries
$15,000 Amateur
Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram 72 $207.00Peri Suenram
Pretty Boy Jax Dakota  Arno 71 $138.00Dakota Arno
Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 70 $0.00Nancy LaCounte
CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 65 $0.00Margarita Church
Playing Lucky Betty Hardeman 60 $0.00Betty Hardeman

Class Total $345.00Total Class Entries
 $5,000 Novice Horse
Stylin Short Catt Jonathan & Kathy Foote 74 $687.99Russ Miller
Melodious Cat Dion Prow 73.5 $483.05Dion Prow
Debra T Badger Theresa Nelson 73 $292.76Russ Miller
Smart Short Cat Andrea James 72.5 $0.00Steve James
Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 72 $0.00Karla Camp
Smooth Catiblack Pat Wyse 71 $0.00Pat Wyse
Justa Smart Lil Boss Jim & Michelle Van Dyke 69 $0.00Kip Denton
One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 67 $0.00Mike Giannini
Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 60 $0.00Kip Denton
SR Sophisticatt Greg White 60 $0.00Peri Suenram
Docslitlwhiskeybar Theordore Coursen 60 $0.00Todd Banner

Class Total $1463.80Total Class Entries
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Smart Short Cat Andrea James 73 $434.64Andrea James
Oh Brother Boon Esther Peterson 71 $289.76Esther Peterson
Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 70 $0.00Sarah Bauer
Stylin Short Catt Jonathan & Kathy Foote 62 $0.00Kathy Foote
Playing Lucky Betty Hardeman 60 $0.00Betty Hardeman
Peptos Pocket Pistol Joani Mink 0 $0.00Joani Mink

Class Total $724.40Total Class Entries
$2,000 Limit Rider
Melodious Cat Dion Prow 71 $248.40Mackenzie Banner
Plastic Spoon Connie Taverna 69 $165.60Connie Taverna
Oh Brother Boon Esther Peterson 63 $0.00Esther Peterson
Catchn Some Reys Joani Mink 60 $0.00Tom Henke
Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 60 $0.00Sarah Bauer
Catty La Belle Crystal White 0 $0.00Crystal White

Class Total $414.00Total Class Entries
$1,500 Novice Horse
Smart Litl Blue Cat Theordore Coursen 73 $165.60Todd Banner
Cutten It Up Lena Dean Briggs 70 $110.40Dean Briggs
Smooth Catiblack Pat Wyse 65 $0.00Pat Wyse
Wsr Dulces Cattylena Joette Brown 60 $0.00Karla Camp
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay
Class Total $276.00Total Class Entries

Page : 3


